New Event

_

270cc Euroindy 0,910 Km
Treinos 23-07-2011 16:52. ......
Practice ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 59.235 +7.277 17:34:03.972 2 1:06.341 +10.358 17:35:10.071
(27) Mauro Marinho 2 56.122 +4.164 17:35:00.094 3 1:04.732 +8.749 17:36:14.803
1 52.409 +4.267 17:33:41.482 3 54.122 +2.164 17:35:54.216 4 1:02.373 +6.390 17:37:17.176
2 51.290 +3.148 17:34:32.772 4 53.529 +1.571 17:36:47.745 5 1:02.959 +6.976 17:38:20.135
3 49.689 +1.547 17:35:22.461 5 53.722 +1.764 17:37:41.467 6 1:00.422 +4.439 17:39:20.557
4 50.932 +2.790 17:36:13.393 6 52.430 +0.472 17:38:33.897 7 58.120 +2.137 17:40:18.677
5 48.773 +0.631 17:37:02.166 7 56.385 +4.427 17:39:30.282 8 57.148 +1.165 17:41:15.825
6 1:15.952 +27.810 17:38:18.118 8 52.347 +0.389 17:40:22.629 9 56.617 +0.634 17:42:12.442
7 55.128 +6.986 17:39:13.246 9 53.126 +1.168 17:41:15.755 10 55.983 - 17:43:08.425
8 48.615 +0.473 17:40:01.861 10 52.165 +0.207 17:42:07.920
9 48.147 +0.005 17:40:50.008 1 51.958 - 17:42:59.878 (20) Andrew Rodrigues
10 48.142 - 17:41:38.150 1 1:09.077 +12.753 17:34:06.342
1 1:17.623 +29.481 17:42:55.773 (25) Ricardo Pereira 2 1:04.270 +7.946 17:35:10.612
1 1:01.871 +9.399 17:34:03.827 3 1:04.493 +8.169 17:36:15.105
(26) Miro Casemiro 2 55.712 +3.240 17:34:59.539 4 58.646 +2.322 17:37:13.751
1 51.770 +2.584 17:38:34.149 3 55.186 +2.714 17:35:54.725 5 58.495 +2.171 17:38:12.246
2 50.924 +1.738 17:39:25.073 4 53.397 +0.925 17:36:48.122 6 57.029 +0.705 17:39:09.275
3 50.794 +1.608 17:40:15.867 5 56.263 +3.791 17:37:44.385 7 56.957 +0.633 17:40:06.232
4 49.186 - 17:41:05.053 6 53.590 +1.118 17:38:37.975 8 57.039 +0.715 17:41:03.271
5 49.320 +0.134 17:41:54.373 7 53.474 +1.002 17:39:31.449 9 56.324 - 17:41:59.595
6 49.850 +0.664 17:42:44.223 8 52.472 - 17:40:23.921 10 57.701 +1.377 17:42:57.296
7 49.356 +0.170 17:43:33.579 9 52.894 +0.422 17:41:16.815
10 55.815 +3.343 17:42:12.630 (12) Jorge Santos
(19) Delfim Paulo " 54.817 +2.345 17:43:07.447 1 1:09.590 +11.505 17:33:38.163
1 56.121 +6.050 17:33:24.195 2 1:02.027 +3.942 17:34:40.190
2 59.622 +9.551 17:34:23.817 (14) David Santos 3 59.178 +1.093 17:35:39.368
3 55.169 +5.098 17:35:18.986 1 1:03.075 +10.600 17:33:51.752 4 1:05.354 +7.269 17:36:44.722
4 54.710 +4.639 17:36:13.696 2 57.900 +5.425 17:34:49.652 5 1:02.288 +4.203 17:37:47.010
5 51.385 +1.314 17:37:05.081 3 56.884 +4.409 17:35:46.536 6 59.115 +1.030 17:38:46.125
6 51.195 +1.124 17:37:56.276 4 58.264 +5.789 17:36:44.800 7 58.837 +0.752 17:39:44.962
7 53.907 +3.836 17:38:50.183 5 54.804 +2.329 17:37:39.604 8 58.247 +0.162 17:40:43.209
8 50.895 +0.824 17:39:41.078 6 53.995 +1.520 17:38:33.599 9 58.085 - 17:41:41.294
9 50.071 - 17:40:31.149 7 58.516 +6.041 17:39:32.115 10 1:05.298 +7.213 17:42:46.592
10 50.097 +0.026 17:41:21.246 8 52.475 - 17:40:24.590 1 58.863 +0.778 17:43:45.455
1 50.320 +0.249 17:42:11.566 9 52.949 +0.474 17:41:17.539
12 51.287 +1.216 17:43:02.853 10 1:19.091 +26.616 17:42:36.630 (16) Abel Amorim
1 53.195 +0.720 17:43:29.825 1 1:20.878 +15.028 17:34:16.770
(11) Alberto Faria 2 1:15.535 +9.685 17:35:32.305
1 58.912 +8.780 17:33:56.433 (18) Pedro Duarte 3 1:11.273 +5.423 17:36:43.578
2 53.516 +3.384 17:34:49.949 1 1:08.509 +15.115 17:33:38.319 4 1:10.301 +4.451 17:37:53.879
3 52.954 +2.822 17:35:42.903 2 1:02.023 +8.629 17:34:40.342 5 1:08.409 +2.559 17:39:02.288
4 52.612 +2.480 17:36:35.515 3 57.520 +4.126 17:35:37.862 6 1:10.824 +4.974 17:40:13.112
5 54.657 +4.525 17:37:30.172 4 57.034 +3.640 17:36:34.896 7 1:09.755 +3.905 17:41:22.867
6 51.331 +1.199 17:38:21.503 5 57.206 +3.812 17:37:32.102 8 1:08.432 +2.582 17:42:31.299
7 51.954 +1.822 17:39:13.457 6 54.798 +1.404 17:38:26.900 9 1:05.850 - 17:43:37.149
8 55.358 +5.226 17:40:08.815 7 54.193 +0.799 17:39:21.093
9 51.647 +1.515 17:41:00.462 8 54.676 +1.282 17:40:15.769
10 50.132 - 17:41:50.594 9 55.353 +1.959 17:41:11.122
11 50.472 +0.340 17:42:41.066 10 54.264 +0.870 17:42:05.386
12 50.173 +0.041 17:43:31.239 1 53.394 - 17:42:58.780
(17) Valter Xavier (15) Nuno Barros
1 1:07.423 +16.136 17:33:38.934 1 1:07.915 +14.191 17:33:38.846
2 56.155 +4.868 17:34:35.089 2 1:00.750 +7.026 17:34:39.596
3 52.218 +0.931 17:35:27.307 3 57.992 +4.268 17:35:37.588
4 51.925 +0.638 17:36:19.232 4 57.044 +3.320 17:36:34.632
5 54.760 +3.473 17:37:13.992 5 55.978 +2.254 17:37:30.610
6 55.934 +4.647 17:38:09.926 6 54.788 +1.064 17:38:25.398
7 51.879 +0.592 17:39:01.805 7 55.303 +1.579 17:39:20.701
8 51.610 +0.323 17:39:53.415 8 54.632 +0.908 17:40:15.333
9 51.287 - 17:40:44.702 9 55.018 +1.294 17:41:10.351
10 53.196 +1.909 17:41:37.898 10 54.103 +0.379 17:42:04.454
1 51.441 +0.154 17:42:29.339 1 53.724 - 17:42:58.178
12 56.055 +4.768 17:43:25.394
(13) Sergio Jesus
1 1:11.299 +15.316 17:34:03.730

(28) Diogo Martinho
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